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Curved jaws grab and hold cable while shear cutting blades make clean cuts.

SUPERIOR CUTTING POWER
Heat treated, precision ground blades

COMFORTABLE GRIP
Comfortable cushion grips
reduce hand fatigue

CCP6/CCP6D/CCP9/CCP9D/CCP350

CABLE CUTTING PLIERS

HIGH LEVERAGE 
PIVOT JOINT
Ensures smooth action 
and no handle wobble

HIGHLY DURABLE
Forged steel with black-oxide finish for long life
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CABLE CUTTING PLIERS

CCP6/CCP6D/CCP9/CCP9D/CCP350

Availability

Specifications

6 1/2"
Compact 
Cable Cutter
Dipped Grip

CCP6D
9" High 
Leverage
Cable Cutter
Dipped Grip

CCP9D
6 1/2" Compact
Cable Cutter

CCP6
16" Utility
Cable Cutter
Comfort Grip

CCP350
9" High 
Leverage
Cable Cutter
Comfort Grip

CCP9

591585

CCP350

16" Utility Cable Cutter
350 Cu/Al
17"
5"
0.75"
2 lbs 8 oz
Black/Yellow
Comfort Grip
350 kcmil(MCM)

350 kcmil(MCM)

589934

CCP6

6 1/2" Cable Cutter

0.5"
2"
0.75"
8.6 oz
Black/Yellow
Comfort Grip
1/0 AWG

1/0 AWG

587489

CCP6D

6 1/2" Cable Cutter 
Dip Handle
0.5"
2"
0.75"
8.2 oz
Yellow
Dipped Grip
1/0 AWG

1/0 AWG

589935

CCP9

9" High Leverage 
Cable Cutter
9.38"
2.13"
0.63"
15 oz
Black/Yellow
Comfort Grip
2/0 AWG

4/0 AWG

582932

CCP9D

9" High Leverage Cable Cutter
Dip Handle
9.38"
2.25"
0.63"
15.4 oz
Yellow
Dipped Grip
2/0 AWG

4/0 AWG

MODEL #

STOCK #

DESCRIPTION

HEIGHT

WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT
HANDLE COLOR
HANDLE FINISH
*MAXIMUM CUTTING
CAPACITY (COPPER)
*MAXIMUM CUTTING
CAPACITY (ALUM.)


