

CABLE CUTTING PLIERS

Curved jaws grab and hold cable while shear cutting blades make clean cuts.







1-855-SWTOOLS (855-798-6657)





CABLE CUTTING PLIERS

Availability



CCP6 • 6 1/2" Compact **Cable Cutter**



6 1/2" Compact







CCP9 • 9" High Leverage **Cable Cutter** Comfort Grip



CCP9D 9" High Leverage **Cable Cutter** Dipped Grip



CCP350 16" Utility **Cable Cutter** Comfort Grip

Specifications

MODEL#	CCP6	CCP6D	CCP9	CCP9D	CCP350
STOCK#	589934	587489	589935	582932	591585
DESCRIPTION	6 1/2" Cable Cutter	6 1/2" Cable Cutter Dip Handle	9" High Leverage Cable Cutter	9" High Leverage Cable Cutter Dip Handle	16" Utility Cable Cutter 350 Cu/Al
HEIGHT	0.5"	0.5"	9.38"	9.38"	17"
WIDTH	2"	2"	2.13"	2.25"	5"
DEPTH	0.75"	0.75"	0.63"	0.63"	0.75"
WEIGHT	8.6 oz	8.2 oz	15 oz	15.4 oz	2 lbs 8 oz
HANDLE COLOR	Black/Yellow	Yellow	Black/Yellow	Yellow	Black/Yellow
HANDLE FINISH	Comfort Grip	Dipped Grip	Comfort Grip	Dipped Grip	Comfort Grip
*MAXIMUM CUTTING CAPACITY (COPPER)	1/0 AWG	1/0 AWG	2/0 AWG	2/0 AWG	350 kcmil(MCM)
*MAXIMUM CUTTING CAPACITY (ALUM.)	1/0 AWG	1/0 AWG	4/0 AWG	4/0 AWG	350 kcmil(MCM)





